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No.

1

2

3

4

Group

Lane System

Gutter 
& 

Capping

Description

Synthetic lane 
USBC approved

2 Lane

2

2

4

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

4 Lane

4

4

8

2

2

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

6 Lane

6

6

12

3

3

4

6

6

6

6

6

6

8 Lane

8

8

16

4

4

5

8

8

8

8

8

8

Condition

New

New

Original

Remarks

Lane bed (MDF) 

and Sub foundation 

parts

12.7mm, include Appoach, Head panel, 

Arrow Panel,  Pindeck, Infill Panel etc 

and relative hardware

Include I-beam, wedge, screws, pads, etc

Gutter

Double capping

Single capping

Flat gutter

Front adaptor

Rear adaptor

Refurbished

Refurbished

Refurbished

Refurbished

Refurbished

Refurbished

Refurbished

Refurbished

New/Refurbished

2 runs/lane

1 runs/lane

2 lanes share 1 run

2 pieces/lane, HDPE

2 pieces/lane

2 pieces/lane

Brunswick 
GS98

Capital 
Equipment

Automatic 

pinsetter system  

Ball return system

Include pinsetter, pin elevator, control 

box, ball accelerator, kickback, etc

With ball rack (new), ball hood (new),

 power lift and ball track

Frameworx

Scoring
 System

Scoring console and 

Overhead monitor

Pin sensor and foul 

detection etc

Includes LCD interface, Frameworx 

LCD ground consoles and software 

Include pinsensor and foul detector, etc
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No.

5

6

7

8

9

10

Group

Management
 System

Masking 

Description 2 Lane

-

4

2

50

24

12

2

2

1

-

Some Some Some Some

100

24

24

4

4

1

-

150

36

36

6

6

1

1

200

48

48

8

8

1

1

4 Lane

1

4

4

6 Lane

1

6

6

8 Lane

1

8

8

Condition

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

Remarks

Management system

 with  New 19" LCD 

Monitor
New/Refurbished

With computer, printer, net switch, 

cashier etc to manage scoring and 

accounting

Masking units
Dozens of subjects are available; 

specificdesign also accepted

Furniture
Bowling table and 

chairs
One table with four chairs

Accessories & 
Miscellaneous

House pins 

House balls 

House shoes 

Lane cleaner 

Lane conditioner 

Lane duster 

Automatic oiling 

machine

Pinsetter spare

 parts

25 pcs/lane

Refurbished

Refurbished

6 pcs/lane

6 pairs/lane, genuine leather

one gallon/lane

one gallon/lane

1 set per centre

1 set per centre

No extra charge 

3.46 

mtrs Width 

Length

6.89 

mtrs

10.32 

mtrs

13.75 

mtrs

18 to 32 

mtrs 

18 to 32 

mtrs 

18 to 32 

mtrs 

18 to 32 

mtrs 
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