BOWLING ALLEY...















BOWLING ALLEY...

No.	Group	Description	2 Lane	4 Lane	6 Lane	8 Lane	Condition	Remarks
1	Lane System	Synthetic lane USBC approved	2	4	6	8	New	12.7mm, include Appoach, Head panel, Arrow Panel, Pindeck, Infill Panel etc and relative hardware
		Lane bed (MDF) and Sub foundation parts	2	4	6	8	Original	Include I-beam, wedge, screws, pads, etc
2	Gutter & Capping	Gutter	4	8	12	16	Refurbished	2 runs/lane
		Double capping	1	2	3	4	Refurbished	2 lanes share 1 run
		Single capping	2	3	4	5	Refurbished	1 runs/lane
		Flat gutter	2	4	6	8	Refurbished	2 pieces/lane, HDPE
ij		Front adaptor	2	4	6	8	Refurbished	2 pieces/lane
		Rear adaptor	2	4	6	8	Refurbished	2 pieces/lane
	Brunswick GS98	Automatic pinsetter system	2	4	6	8	Refurbished	Include pinsetter, pin elevator, control box, ball accelerator, kickback, etc
3	Capital Equipment	Ball return system	1	2	3	4	New/Refurbished	With ball rack (new), ball hood (new), power lift and ball track
4	Frameworx	Scoring console and Overhead monitor	2	4	6	8	New	Includes LCD interface, Frameworx LCD ground consoles and software
	Scoring System	Pin sensor and foul detection etc	2	4	6	8	Refurbished	Include pinsensor and foul detector, etc



BOWLING ALLEY...

No.	Group	Description	2 Lane	4 Lane	6 Lane	8 Lane	Condition	Remarks
5	Management System	Management system with New 19" LCD Monitor		1	1	1	New/Refurbished	With computer, printer, net switch, cashier etc to manage scoring and accounting
6	Masking	Masking units	4/	4	6	8	New	Dozens of subjects are available; specificdesign also accepted
7	Furniture	Bowling table and chairs	2	4	6	8	New	One table with four chairs
8	Accessories & Miscellaneous	House pins	50	100	150	200	New	25 pcs/lane
		House balls	24	24	36	48	New	6 pcs/lane
		House shoes	12	24	36	48	New	6 pairs/lane, genuine leather
		Lane cleaner	2	4	6	8	New	one gallon/lane
		Lane conditioner	2	4	6	8	New	one gallon/lane
		Lane duster	1	1	1	1	New	1 set per centre
8		Automatic oiling machine)-	-	1	1	Refurbished	1 set per centre
		Pinsetter spare parts	Some	Some	Some	Some	Refurbished	No extra charge
9	Width	1111	3.46 mtrs	6.89 mtrs	10.32 mtrs	13.75 mtrs	A THE	
10	Length	1/1/	18 to 32 mtrs	18 to 32 mtrs	18 to 32 mtrs	18 to 32 mtrs	11/11/1	A SOUTH OF THE PROPERTY OF THE